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Lista pracownikéw UwS zakwalifikowanych na wyjazd Erasmus+ w celach
dydaktycznych (STA):
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Araucz-Boruc Agnieszka
Bareja-Wawryszuk Ola
Becher Marcin

Blashkiv Oksana

Bombiak Edyta

Borkowski Andrzej
Brodowska-Szewczuk Jolanta
Chrzaécik Marcin

Chwedczuk Ewelina

. Chyra-Rolicz Zofia

. Demianiuk Regina

. Drygiel-Bielinska Marlena
. Dybowska Agnieszka

. DziobaTomasz

. Franczuk Jolanta

. Gatek Beata

. Ginter Agnieszka

. Gonet Wojciech

. Gugata Marek

. Janocha Alina

. Jasinska Monika

. Jastrzebska Matgorzata

. Jastrzebski Marek

. Jowko Ewa

. Kamecka Anna

. Kapela Krzysztof

. Karczewska-Czapska Maryla
. Kaszuba Malina

. Kijak Agnieszka

. Klim-Klimaszewska Anna
. Kowalcze Katarzyna

. Kozak Ewa

. Kozak Katarzyna

. Laszuk Agnieszka

. Leonczyk Sergiusz

. Majchrowska-Safaryan Anna
. Maksymiuk Katarzyna

. Marcysiak Agata

. Matysiuk Renata

. Milczarek Anna

. Mroczynska Katarzyna

. Odyniec Katarzyna

. Olejnik Danuta

. Oledzka Monika

. Omieciuch Joanna

. Opalska-Kasprzak Agata
. PietrekGrzegorz

. Pleskacz Zanna



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Pogoda-Kotodziejak Adriana
Roguska Agnieszka

Roguski Rafat

Rosa Robert

Rzepkowska Agnieszka
Saltykova-Vaukovich Maryna
Shadurski Maxim

Sobczak Stawomir
Stempien Marta
Suchodolski Barttomiej
Szmitkowski Pawet
Szukalski Jerzy

Tkaczuk Cezary

Toczyska Magdalena

Tylus$ Urszula

Wereda Dorota
Wieruszewska Sabina
Wisniewska Matgorzata
Wiasiuk Julia

Wojewoda-Buraczynska Katarzyna

Woajcik Ewa
Wojcik-Augustyniak Marzena
Wyczotkowska Ewa
Wysokinska Anna

Zacharuk Tamara

Zywiecki Piotr
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Lista pracownikéw UwS zakwalifikowanych na wyjazd Erasmus+ w celach
szkoleniowych (STT):
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Baczek Ewa
Balcerzak Magdalena
Balcerzak Pawet
Becher Marzena
Borkowska Aldona
Chacinska Beata
Chrominska Krystyna
Czwarnog Kinga
Grabowiec Wioletta

. Indraszczyk Arkadiusz
. Jodetka Olga

. Kacprzak Konrad

. Kapitan Beata

. Kornilak Edyta

. Kot Beata
.topuszynska Beata

. Nowosad Anna

. Ociesa Monika

. Pawlik-Ajecka Kinga

. Pokrywczynska Elzbieta



21. Sobolewska Katarzyna
22. Starzewska Dorota

23. Szupiluk Dorota

24. Slepowronska Agnieszka
25. Tokarska Izabela

26. Toniyevych Diana
27.Zydak Edyta
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